
First 

Name Last Name Email Company

Briefly describe the regional 

area(s) you serve.

Briefly describe the 

regional area(s) you are 

proposing to serve.

Are you an Out of 

School Time (OST) 

vendor?

In what areas can you provide 

organizations with extra services 

during their summer program?

June Wallace junemwallace@gmail.com

SouthShore Campaign against Human 

Trafficking Wimauma No

Marni Fuente mfuente@hccfl.edu Hillsborough Community College-ELM east tampa, west tampa No

Ronnie McCullough G3lifeapps@gmail.com G3 Tampa Bay Region Yes

STEM Science, Technology, 

Engineering, Math | Arts | 

Joshua Balloon G3lifeapps@gmail.com G3 Tampa Bay Region Yes

STEM Science, Technology, 

Engineering, Math | Arts | 

Maxine Woodside m.woodside@bethesdaministriescdc.org Bethesda Ministries CDC East Tampa-33605, 33610, No

Iris Thurman urlinkedent@outlook.com Urlinked Charities Hillsborough No

Cheryl Donish cdonish@crisiscenter.com Crisis Center of Tampa Bay N/A No

Alayne Unterberger alayneu@ficsinc.org Florida Institute for Community Studies

Town n country and south 

shore No

Wayne Johnson wayne.johnson@tampaymca.org Tampa YMCA 33602, 33610 No

John Fontana jfontana@bricks4kidz.com BRICKS 4 KIDZ All of Hillsborough County Yes

STEM Science, Technology, 

Engineering, Math | Arts

Lori Brannon Lori.Brannon@sdhc.k12.fl.us HCPS

HCPS serves summer 

meals all over the 

county. No

Wanda Sloane SloanW@HillsboroughCounty.ORG HC Neighborhood Relations

Bealsville and Kings 

Forest No

Freddy Barton ichavez@safeandsoundhillsborough.org Safe & Sound Hillsborough CBHC Partner No

Michelle Sears michelle@communitysteppingstones.org Community stepping stones Tampa Bay Yes Arts

Shirley Parker parkers813@aol.com Allen Temple AME Church Ybor City No

Martine Dorvil cmartine@uacdc.org University Area CDC University Area No

Nestor Ortiz nortiz@uacdc.org University Area CDC University Area No

Pamela Garron garronp@tbcn.org Tampa Bay Community Network Hillsborough County No

Kisha Perry PerryKL@hillsboroughcounty.org

Hillsborough County Parks and 

Recreation University Area No

Shalena Woods elshaddaiintministries@gmail.com Elshaddai Int Ministry Nonprofit organization No

Cindy Nicoletto cindy.nicoletto@sdhc.k12.fl.us Burnett Middle School Seffner, Florida No

John Fontana jfontana@bricks4kidz.com Bricks 4 Kidz All of Hillsborough County Yes

STEM Science, Technology, 

Engineering, Math | Arts

Dee Merritt Bell mb112399@cs.com Greater Mt Carmel Dev. Corp East Tampa No

Patsy Stills patsy.stills@gcjfcs.org

Gulf Coast Jewish Family and 

Community Services, Inc. Not sure yet No

Celeste Roberts croberts@theskillscenter.org The Skills Center

west tampa, sulphur springs, 

plant city No

Dejuana Herald dherald@givenchargeservices.org Given Charge Services Hillsborough No

Lisa Bricker lisa.bricker@tampaymca.org Tampa Metropolitan Area YMCA

Hillsborough and East Pasco 

County Yes

STEM Science, Technology, 

Engineering, Math | Literacy | 

Sports | Character Education

Jordan Dimov admin@didientertainment.com DiDi Entertainment Tampa Bay Area No

Dawn Truax dtruaxster@gmail.com Stageworks Hillsborough Yes Arts



Julie Watkinson watkinsonj@hillsboroughcounty.org Hillsborough County Homeless Services Hillsborough County No

Crystal Bailes girlsrgems@yahoo.com Girls Empowered Mentally for Success all areas Yes

Arts | Literacy | Character 

Education

Paula Scott ScottPS@childrensboard.org CBHC CBHC Staff No

Michelle Sears michelle@communitysteppingstones.org Community Stepping Stones Title 1 Yes Arts

Sartura Smith ssmith@thecentre.org Centre 4 Girls

East Tampa and Seminole 

Heights No

Lazara Hernandez lazara@thepointcdc.com Greater Palm River, CDC

Middle School Age in 

Hillsborough County No

Kensley Echols kensley@thepointcdc.com Greater Palm River, CDC

Middle School Age in 

Hillsborough County No

Regina Gambrell rarag2010@yahoo.com Unique Hands 33610/33617 No

Dolly Cummings campbayou@gmail.com Camp Bayou Outdoor Learning Center south Hillsborough county No

Rev. Karen Sims karen.jackson.sims@verizon.net New St. Paul AMEC

Literacy and Character 

Development No

Robin Ingles ringles@seniorsinservice.org Seniors in Service of Tampa Bay, Inc. Hillsborough County No

Aidza Antonio-Thomas aantonio@solitashouse.com Solita's House, Inc. Hillsborough County No

Andrea Ramirez aramirez@solitashouse.com Solita's House, Inc. Hillsborough County No

Joycelyn Carpenter vow.jc@verizon.net Kids With A Call,Inc 33610 No

Felicia Wells fwells@yapinc.org youth advocate program 33610 No

Joselyn Walker Safford karen.jackson.sims@verizon.net New St. Paul CDC Arts No

Yolanda Marshall

piecesofme.communityoutreach@gmail.co

m Pieces of Me, Inc. hillsborough County No

Janelle McGregor janelle.mcgregor@tampagov.net Tampa Police Department

City of Tampa--Sulphur 

Springs and Robles Park Yes

STEM Science, Technology, 

Engineering, Math | Arts | 

Literacy | Sports | Character 

Education

Kay Rorer krorer@thecentre.org The Centre for Women, Inc.

primarily but not exclusively 

Seminole Heights and Sulphur 

Springs: zip codes 33603, 

33604 Yes

STEM Science, Technology, 

Engineering, Math | Arts | 

Literacy | Sports | Character 

Education

Ronkel Williams rwilliams92@hccfl.edu Hillsborough Community College Hillsborough County No

Damon Chepren dchepren@hccfl.edu Hillsborough Community College

Ruskin, Plant City, Ybor, 

Stadium, Brandon, Riverview, Yes

STEM Science, Technology, 

Engineering, Math | Literacy | 

Character Education

Jada McMillon jmcmillon@positivespinfl.org Positive Spin Not sure at this time No


